admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 200 170 2016-17 0 2017-18 130 48 175000(One lakh
seventy five thousand)

67

2016-17 230 186 2017-18 2 2018-19 176 61 150000(one lakh fifty
thousand)

55

2017-18 200 200 2018-19 4 2019-20 168 61 140000(one lakh forty
thousand)

49

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 22 24 2015-16 2 2017-18 26 12 320000(Three lakhs
twenty thousand)

6

2015-16 22 24 2016-17 2 2018-19 25 15 300000(Three lakhs) 7

2016-17 24 25 2017-18 1 2019-20 23 3 300000(Three lakhs) 10

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

[...]

placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 170 170 2017-18 163 83 155500(One lakhs fifty
five thousand)

30

2018-19 543 543 2018-19 498 230 180000(One lakh
eighty thousad)

128

2019-20 543 543 2019-20 503 116 240000(two lakhs forty
thousand)

81

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 2041 2040 2017-18 1908 630 210000(Two lakhs
then thousand)

180

2017-18 1740 1740 2018-19 1632 623 220000(Two lakhs
twenty thousand)

210

2018-19 1632 1632 2019-20 1588 297 240000(Two lakhs
forty thousand)

194

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 60 59 2016-17 0 2017-18 51 42 140000(One lakhs
forty thousand)

9

2016-17 60 60 2017-18 0 2018-19 50 41 135000(One lakhs
thirty five thousand)

5

2017-18 60 60 2018-19 0 2019-20 48 42 135000(One lakh thirty
five thousand)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 440

Part Time 130

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)